
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE



Natural Rubber Thread Co., Ltd. Was established in 1987 for the manufacturing 

of high quality extruded latex threads under the brand name of “NRT”. The company 
is 100% Thai owned and promoted by the Board of Investment of Thailand. The 
company, being export-oriented, exports more than 90% of the production leaving 
the balance to satisfy the local demand.

The company is managed by highly qualified personnels, team up with the most 
experience group of people in the manufacturing field of extruded latex threads. The 
factory itself is installed with most advanced extrusion lines and equipments to 
ensure highest quality and production.

To further ensure the consistency of the product, all raw materials, not only the latex 
itself every concerning chemicals are thoroughly analyzed batch after batch before 
being delivered to production. Quality control department is working round the clock 
to determine the quality of pre-production, ongoing-production and post production.

Beside the quality of the products that we are striving on, we also focus on “Flexibility 
and Service” to satisfy customers’ needs at our best.

With the good reputation collected over years, the company is under the selected list 
of suppliers of the Department of Export Promotion of Thailand. Try us and you will 
see that they did not select us for nothing.

Please feel free to contact us or our distributors for further details and information.

Natural Rubber Thread Co., Ltd.

 199/47 Vibhavadi-Rangsit Rd., Samsennai, 

Phayathai, Bangkok, 10400, Thailand

Tel: (+66)2 6160121-4!
Fax: (+66)2 6160125-6

Email: sales@nrtrubberthread.com
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PRODUCTS & PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Talcum  Coated (RX)

-The regular kind of rubber threads.
- Available from count 20-110 in 2 colors, 
BLACK and WHITE

Silicone Coated (EX)

- Leaving no dust to your working space.
- Reducing wear and tear rates to the machines
- Available from count 20-65 in 2 colors, 

BLACK and WHITE

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

20 - 28 300  ± 20 900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  650 % 145 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 46 340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

48 - 70 350  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

 75 - 110 340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 130 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

24 - 28 320 ± 20 900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  640 % 160 ± 10 1.60 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 46 360 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 155 ± 10 1.60 ± .10 ≥  50 %

50 - 65 340 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 150 ± 10 1.55 ± .10 ≥  50 %

PHYSICICAL PROPERTIES

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

20 - 28 300  ± 20 900  ± 200900  ± 200900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  650 % 145 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 4630 - 4630 - 46 340  ± 20340  ± 20340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

48 - 70 350  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

 75 - 110 340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 130 ± 10 1.65 1.65 1.65 ±±± .10 ≥  50 %

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

20 - 28 300  ± 20 900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  650 % 145 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 46 340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

48 - 70 350  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 140 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

 75 - 110 340  ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  700 % 130 ± 10 1.65 ± .10 ≥  50 %

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

24 - 28 320 ± 20 900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  640 % 160 ± 10 1.60 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 46 360 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 155 ± 10 1.60 ± .10 ≥  50 %

50 - 65 340 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 150 ± 10 1.55 ± .10 ≥  50 %

PHYSICICAL PROPERTIES

COUNT /GAUGE GREEN MODULUS GREEN MODULUS RESISTANCE AT ELONGATION AT  VRS   SCHWARTZ SCHWARTZ - HEAT RESISTANCE
 ± 2.5% AT 300 %  (gm/mm2) AT 500% (g/mm2) BREAK (g/mm2) BREAK  % Value   (g/mm2) HYSTERESIS RATIO at   149 c / 2 hours

24 - 28 320 ± 20 900  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  640 % 160 ± 10 1.60 ± .10 ≥  50 %

30 - 46 360 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 155 ± 10 1.60 1.60 1.60 ±±± .10.10 ≥  50 %

50 - 65 340 ± 20 1000  ± 200 2900  ± 300 ≥  660 % 150 ± 10 1.55 ± .10 ≥  50 %



 COUNT/ DIAMETER SECTION YIELD YIELD DENIER
GAUGE mm AREA m / kg. Yds / lbs

mm2

20 1.270 1.267 775 316 11611
22 1.155 1.047 938 383 9596
23 1.104 0.958 1025 418 8779
24 1.058 0.880 1116 456 8063
25 1.016 0.811 1211 494 7431
26 0.977 0.750 1310 535 6870
28 0.907 0.647 1519 620 5924
30 0.847 0.563 1744 712 5160
32 0.794 0.495 1984 810 4535
34 0.747 0.439 2240 914 4018
36 0.706 0.391 2511 1025 3584
37 0.686 0.370 2653 1083 3392
38 0.668 0.351 2798 1142 3216
40 0.635 0.317 3101 1266 2903
42 0.605 0.287 3418 1395 2633
44 0.577 0.262 3752 1531 2399
46 0.552 0.240 4100 1674 2195
48 0.529 0.220 4465 1823 2016
50 0.508 0.203 4845 1978 1858
52 0.488 0.187 5240 2139 1718
54 0.470 0.174 5651 2307 1593
55 0.462 0.168 5862 2393 1535
56 0.454 0.162 6077 2481 1481
60 0.423 0.141 6976 2848 1290
63 0.403 0.128 7691 3140 1170
65 0.391 0.120 8187 3342 1099
70 0.363 0.103 9495 3876 948
75 0.339 0.090 10900 4450 826
80 0.318 0.079 12402 5063 726
85 0.299 0.070 14001 5715 643
90 0.282 0.063 15697 6407 573
100 0.254 0.051 19378 7910 464
105 0.242 0.046 21365 8721 421
110 0.231 0.042 23448 9571 384
125 0.203 0.032 30279 12360 297

Tolerance ± 2.5 % ± 5 % ± 5 % ± 5 % ± 5 %

 COUNT/ DIAMETER SECTION YIELD YIELD DENIER
GAUGE mm AREA m / kg. Yds / lbs

mm2

20
22
23
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
36
37
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
55
56
60
63
65
70
75
80
85
90
100
105
110
125

Tolerance

1.270 1.267 775 316 11611
1.155 1.047 938 383 9596
1.104 0.958 1025 418 8779
1.058 0.880 1116 456 8063
1.016 0.811 1211 494 7431
0.977 0.750 1310 535 6870
0.907 0.647 1519 620 5924
0.847 0.563 1744 712 5160
0.794 0.495 1984 810 4535
0.747 0.439 2240 914 4018
0.706 0.391 2511 1025 3584
0.686 0.370 2653 1083 3392
0.668 0.351 2798 1142 3216
0.635 0.317 3101 1266 2903
0.605 0.287 3418 1395 2633
0.577 0.262 3752 1531 2399
0.552 0.240 4100 1674 2195
0.529 0.220 4465 1823 2016
0.508 0.203 4845 1978 1858
0.488 0.187 5240 2139 1718
0.470 0.174 5651 2307 1593
0.462 0.168 5862 2393 1535
0.454 0.162 6077 2481 1481
0.423 0.141 6976 2848 1290
0.403 0.128 7691 3140 1170
0.391 0.120 8187 3342 1099
0.363 0.103 9495 3876 948
0.339 0.090 10900 4450 826
0.318 0.079 12402 5063 726
0.299 0.070 14001 5715 643
0.282 0.063 15697 6407 573
0.254 0.051 19378 7910 464
0.242 0.046 21365 8721 421
0.231 0.042 23448 9571 384
0.203 0.032 30279 12360 297

± 5 %± 5 %± 5 %± 2.5 % ± 5 %

GEOMETRICAL PROPERTIES



PACKAGINGS

* Pat 4 and Pat 6 are not our standard package. Minimum quantity of these packagings is a 20ft container.

** Net weight of Pat 4 depends on configuration of the rubber threads








